APrC

APC APDU10450ME tehonjakeluyksikko 48 AC-pistorasia(a) OU

musta

Tuotemerkki : APC

Tuotteen nimi : APDU10450ME

Tuotekoodi: APDU10450ME

APC APDU10450ME. PDU types: Kytkimellinen, Telineen kapasiteetti: OU, Malli: Yksivaiheinen. Ulostulojen
maara: 48 AC-pistorasia(a), Pistorasian tyypit: C13 liitin, C15 liitin, C19 liitin, C21 liitin, Virtapistoke: I[EC
60309. Sertifiointi: CSA C22.2 No 62368-1, FCC part 15 subpart B, UL 62368-1. Nimellinen syéttéjannite:
415 V, Enimmaisvirta: 60 A, AC-syo6ttétaajuus: 50 - 60 Hz. Tuotteen leveys: 56 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 75

mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 1826 mm

Design

PDU types *

Type

Rack capacity *
Mounting

Product colour
Display

On/off switch

Ports & interfaces
AC outlets quantity *

Power plug

AC outlet types *

Features
Daisy chain

Certification

Power

Nominal input voltage *
AC input frequency
Maximum current *
Nominal output voltage
Output voltage

Load capacity

Switched
Single-phase
ou

Vertical
Black

LCD

X

48 AC outlet(s)
IEC 60309

C13 coupler, C15 coupler, C19
coupler, C21 coupler

v

CSA C22.2 No 62368-1, FCC part 15
subpart B, UL 62368-1

415V

50 - 60 Hz
60 A
240V
240V
34600 VA

Power

Maximum input current per phase
Maximum total current draw per
phase

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Package weight

Package width

Package depth

Package height

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Operating altitude
Non-operating altitude

60 A

48 A

56 mm
75 mm
1826 mm
11.7 kg

14.7 kg
262 mm
132 mm
1980 mm

-5-60°C
-25-65°C
5-95%
5-95%
0-3048 m
0-15240m
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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