

APC APDU10450ME tehonjakeluyksikkö 48 AC-pistorasia(a) 0U musta

Tuotemerkki : APC Tuotekoodi: APDU10450ME

Tuotteen nimi: APDU10450ME

APC APDU10450ME. PDU types: Kytkimellinen, Telineen kapasiteetti: 0U, Malli: Yksivaiheinen. Ulostulojen määrä: 48 AC-pistorasia(a), Pistorasian tyypit: C13 liitin, C15 liitin, C19 liitin, C21 liitin, Virtapistoke: IEC 60309. Sertifiointi: CSA C22.2 No 62368-1, FCC part 15 subpart B, UL 62368-1. Nimellinen syöttöjännite: 415 V, Enimmäisvirta: 60 A, AC-syöttötaajuus: 50 - 60 Hz. Tuotteen leveys: 56 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 75 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 1826 mm

Design		Power	
PDU types * Type	Switched Single-phase	Maximum input current per phase Maximum total current draw per	60 A
Rack capacity *	OU	phase	48 A
Mounting	Vertical	Weight & dimensions	
Product colour	Black LCD	Width	56 mm
Display On/off switch	×	Depth Height	75 mm 1826 mm
Ports & interfaces		Weight	11.7 kg
AC outlets quantity *	48 AC outlet(s)	Packaging data	
Power plug	IEC 60309	Package weight	14.7 kg
AC outlet types *	C13 coupler, C15 coupler, C19 coupler, C21 coupler	Package width Package depth	262 mm 132 mm
Features		Package height	1980 mm
Daisy chain	✓	Operational conditions	
Certification	CSA C22.2 No 62368-1, FCC part 15 subpart B, UL 62368-1	Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T)	-5 - 60 °C -25 - 65 °C
Power		Operating relative humidity (H-H)	5 - 95%
Nominal input voltage *	415 V	Storage relative humidity (H-H)	5 - 95%
AC input frequency	50 - 60 Hz	Operating altitude	0 - 3048 m
Maximum current *	60 A	Non-operating altitude	0 - 15240 m
Nominal output voltage	240 V		
Output voltage	240 V		
Load capacity	34600 VA		





731304439103

0731304439103

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.